Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Charles G.G. Schmidt & Co., Inc., Rosette Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whether you work with a shaper, moulder, saw, CNC Router, planer, or double end tenoner, Schmidt provides
the best tools to get the job done right. Schmidt is constantly improving its manufacturing methods to give you
the best possible cutting tool at the most economical price.

Price
CB18OR Schmidt B iﬁ)éiriir;;fats of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when 33/8in  Profile $126.50
CB181R Schmidt 3 gzljirii?;éts of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when 23/4in  Profile $126.50
CB182R Schmidt B (S)f(;c;:ir;;?ts of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when 31/4in  Profile $126.50
CB183R Schmidt 3 Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when 31/4in  Profile $126.50

ordering.

CB184R Schmidt B gcr)(ljoelrlir:];ets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when 21/4in  Profile $126.50


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

CB185R Schmidt

CB186R Schmidt

CB187R Schmidt

AC818
AC819
AC821
CB189
CB190
CB191

Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

27/8in
31/21in
4 3/4in
27/8in
31/2in
4 3/4in

Sold in sets of 2. ltem numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when
ordering.

Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when
ordering.

Sold in sets of 2. ltem numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when
ordering.

2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4\ thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel."
2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4 thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel.\"
2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4 thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel.\"

21/4in Profile

2 7/16 in Profile

21/4in Profile

-- Tool Holder
-- Tool Holder
-- Tool Holder
Blank Knife
Blank Knife
Blank Knife

$126.50

$126.50

$126.50

$265.00
$275.00
$330.00
$75.90
$75.90
$80.30



