Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Charles G.G. Schmidt & Co., Inc., Rosette Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whether you work with a shaper, moulder, saw, CNC Router, planer, or double end tenoner, Schmidt provides the best tools to get the job done right. Schmidt is constantly improving its manufacturing methods to give you the best possible cutting tool at the most economical price.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Note	Size	Туре	Price
CB180R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	3 3/8 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB181R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	2 3/4 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB182R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	3 1/4 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB183R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	3 1/4 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB184R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	2 1/4 in	Profile	\$126.50

CB185R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	2 1/4 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB186R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	2 7/16 in	Profile	\$126.50
CB187R	Schmidt		Sold in sets of 2. Item numbers are for Steel Knives. Specify head size when ordering.	2 1/4 in	Profile	\$126.50
AC818	Schmidt	2 7/8 in	2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4\ thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel."		Tool Holder	\$265.00
AC819	Schmidt	3 1/2 in	2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4 thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel.\"		Tool Holder	\$275.00
AC821	Schmidt	4 3/4 in	2 wing rosette cutter uses 1/4 thick 16-60 deg corrugated steel.\"		Tool Holder	\$330.00
CB189	Schmidt	2 7/8 in			Blank Knife	\$75.90
CB190	Schmidt	3 1/2 in			Blank Knife	\$75.90
CB191	Schmidt	4 3/4 in			Blank Knife	\$80.30